Crtartbs
NMocTtynneHun
BaHKkoBcKkue onepauuu
MoxepTBOBaHME
MoxepTtBoBaHue ot Kotokacpe
BbIObITUSA
AOMMHUCTPATUBHbIE pacxoabl
Komuccum
Hanoru
Mepeaepxka
NMomowb KoToKache
NMomMmouwb KowKam KoTokade
BeTepuHapHble cpeactea
BeTknuHukm
Kopm
Nomoulb pasHoe
Momouwb KypaTopam
MomMmowb noasam
MpoekTbl
Peknama
POT
Canbgo

OdeHbrun 68 082,52
Ha 31.12.2022

2023 Canbpo

4 055 287,03
17 318,55

3 469 729,70
568 238,78

-4 053 580,32

-529 142,06
-17 177,61
-50 582,25

-200 000,00

-639 473,00

-996 795,53

-103 415,00

-441 498,00

-426 892,53
-24 990,00

-1 175 629,87

-100 611,00
-63 428,00
-69 500,00

-211 241,00

1 706,71

69 789,23
Ha 31.12.2023

4 055 287,03
17 318,55

3 469 729,70
568 238,78
-4 053 580,32
-529 142,06
-17 177,61
-50 582,25
-200 000,00
-639 473,00
-996 795,53
-103 415,00
-441 498,00
-426 892,53
-24 990,00

-1 175 629,87
-100 611,00
-63 428,00
-69 500,00
-211 241,00
1 706,71



